HANOVER PRESTIGE

Personal Lines

You have more to protect than ever

You've worked hard for what you have, and you work hard to maintain it.

We work just as hard to protect it with **Hanover Prestige Home.** It's flexible and comprehensive coverage for not just your home, but everything you care about inside of it.

- **Rebuild where—and if—you want:** In the event of a total loss, Hanover Prestige Home offers a cash settlement option for the replacement value of your home.
- Get the coverage you need—without paying for extra: Get the flexibility to buy more or less coverage for your contents and other structures on your property.
- **Great protection for great taste:** Optional coverage up to \$100K for priceless valuables, including fine art.
- **Covering what you can't see:** Underground service lines—like sewer, water, phone, cable and electrical lines—are a hidden risk. Protect yourself against costly repairs in the event of a loss with our service line coverage.
- Watching out for water: Water damage from backup is among the most common home insurance claims, and it can happen on any floor. Hanover Prestige Home offers water backup coverage, with optional limits up to the replacement value of your home.
- **Rest assured:** If an incident leaves your home uninhabitable, and you are forced to temporarily relocate, our loss of use coverage stays with you until your home is fixed, no matter how long it takes. Loss of use reduces your out-of-pocket living expenses while you await repairs.



All this and more is available with Hanover Prestige Home coverage. Contact your agent today.

Hanover Prestige. It's coverage for who you are.

All products are underwritten by The Hanover Insurance Company or one of its insurance company subsidiaries or affiliates ("The Hanover"). Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions and is subject to the company underwriting guidelines and the issued policy. This material is provided for informational purposes only and does not provide any coverage. For more information about The Hanover visit our website at www.hanover.com

©2021 The Hanover Insurance Group. All Rights Reserved.

hanover.com/personalinsurance

The Hanover Insurance Company 440 Lincoln Street, Worcester, MA 01653 **Citizens Insurance Company of America** 808 North Highlander Way, Howell, MI 48843

HOME